MBX03-1 PARTS ILLUSTRATION

THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY

PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST.

5 6 7 8
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 MBX03-1-1 CENTRE SECTION CROSS FOLD 1
2 MBX03-1-2L BOOM L.H. 3M CROSS FOLD 1
3 MBX03-1-2R BOOM R.H. 3M CROSS FOLD 1
4 MBX03-1-3 HINGE BRACKET L.H. 1
5 MBX03-1-4 HINGE BRACKET R.H. 1
6 MBX03-1-5 PIN 2
7 MBX03-1-6 SPRING 2
8 MBX03-1-7 HOSEKIT 12MM 2
9 MBX03-1-8 HOSE KIT WITH 1/2"TEE 1
10 MBX03-1-9 STAINLESS TUBE 1/2NB X 265MM 1 HOLE 2
11 MBX03-1-10 STAINLESS TUBE 1/2NB X 600MM 2 HOLES 2
12 GBT95-2002 4
13 PX1128800307-5 2
14 MKFQO 6
15 FXD340010401-02 8
16 FXD340010401-03 2
PLASTIC END CAP 20 X 20 SHS 2
PLASTIC END CAP 30 X 20 RHS 4
M16 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 2
M12 X 55 BOLT HT ZP 4
M12 X 35 SET SCREW HT ZP 4
M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 16
M12 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 8
Mé X 25 SET SCREW HT ZP 4
Mé X 16 SET SCREW HT ZP 6
M6 FLAT WASHER ZP 14
Mé NYLOC NUT 10
ROLL PIN 5MM DIAMETER 2
VSV BREAK SHARP DO NOTSCALE DRAWING sSUE A
s VA CROPLANDS
ANGULAR: +05 A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION TITLE: BOOM
DRAWN RPJUCO 290713
cHeD BOOM 3M CROSS FOLD
APPV'D PARTS LIST
MFG
QA MATERIAL:
N/A e MBX03-1 A3
e ST SR L re e —



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


